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13/5/2184/25-26 
59/5/2184/25-26 

58/5/2184/25-26 

216/5/2184/25-26 
62/5/2184/25-26 
147/5/2184/25-26 
122/5/2184/25-26 

64/5/2184/25-26 

17/5/2184/25-26 

138/5/2184/25-26 

228/5/2184/25-26 
78/5/2184/25-26 

241/5/2184/25-26 

80/5/2184/25-26 
129/5/2184/25-26 

182/5/2184/25-26 

152/5/2184/25-26 
36/5/2184/25-26 

99/5/2184/25-26 

125/5/2184/25-26 

276/5/2184/25-26 

287/5/2184/25-26 

51/5/2184/25-26 
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68/5/2184/25-26 
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221/5/2184/25-26 
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218/5/2184/25-26 

273/5/2184/25-26 

132/5/2184/25-26 
142/5/2184/25-26 

143/5/2184/25-26 

K.V. BSF BAIKUNTHPUR 

ADMISSRPL 

NAME OF STUDENTS 

RUDRA KUMAR 

SOUMYA GUPTA 

SHURYA KUMAR GUPTA 

AARAV NEGI 

ANAYA PODDAR 
JIVITASH BARMAN 

SRIJEET ROY CHAUDHARY 

JUBIN SARKAR 

MAINAK PAL 

BIKRAM SAHANI 

RITHWIK SINGH 

PRITISAH DAS 

AARUSHI DEY 

BHUMIKA RAY 

MEGHA ROY 

ANUSHREE CHHETRI 

KUZEN TAMANG 

TRIYAN BARMAN 

ASMITA SAHA 

SHUBHAM PASWAN 

TAKSH RANA 

SANSKAR CHHETI 

AUISKAR BISWAKARMA 

BARSHA ADHIKARI 

SIDDHANT SINGH 

ANSH SHARMA 

SIDDHI SHARMA 

HIMANGSHU DAS 

PRAKITI CHHETRI 

SRADHA LIMBO0 

SANDEEP KUMAR SAHA 

LETKHOLEN KIPGEN 

Seat 11 and 12 vacant due to OBC-NCL Shortfall 

WAITLIST CANDIDATES 
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WL 2 (due to OBC 
NCL shortfal) 

WL 5 (due to ST 
shortfall 
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